
Price list 2026

Loudspeaker cable  

Product Description Price for a pair

TYRO 2,5 mm² copper/silver cable / connector 
copper / only black finition / 2X3M

190€

TYRO 2X4M 220€

TYRO 2X5M 250€

TYRO 2X6M 280€

SYRINX 4mm² copper plated silver cable / shield + 
ground / Connector silver or gold or copper / different
colors to choose from / 2X3M

360€

Syrinx 2X4M 420€

Syrinx 2X5M                                                480€

Syrinx 2X6M 540€

Syrinx 2X7M 600€

Syrinx 2X8M 660€

Syrinx 2X9m 720€

Syrinx 2X10M 780€

Syrinx 2X11M 840€

Syrinx 2X12M 900€

ORPHEE 4mm² high quality copper plated silver 
cable / shield  / connector copper gold tellurium /  
different colors to choose from / 2X3M

700€

ORPHEE 2X4M 800€

ORPHEE 2X5M 900€

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



ORPHEE 2X6M 1000€

ORPHEE 2X7M 1100€

ORPHEE 2X8M 1200€

ORPHEE 2X9M 1300€

ORPHEE 2X10M 1400€

ORPHEE 2X11M 1500€

ORPHEE 2X12M 1600€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 4mm² high quality copper plated 
silver cable / shield  / coton / connector copper gold 
tellurium /  different colors to choose from / 2X3M

810€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X4M 930€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X5M 1050€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X6M 1170€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X7M 1290€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X8M 1410€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X9M 1530€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X10M 1650€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X11M                                              1770€

LYRE D’ORPHEE 2X12M 1890€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 4X4mm² high quality copper plated
silver cable / shield / 8X Banana & 4X fork connector 
copper gold tellurium /  different colors to choose 
from / 2X3M

1300€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X4M 1450€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X5M 1600€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X6M 1750€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X7M 1900€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X8M 2050€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X9M 2200€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X10M 2350€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X11M 2500€

ORPHEE Bi-Wire 2X12M 2650€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 4X4mm² high quality copper plated
silver cable / shield / 8X Banana & 8X fork connector 
copper gold tellurium /  different colors to choose 
from / 2X3M

1500€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X4M 1650€

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X5M 1800€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X6M 1950€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X7M 2100€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X8M 2250€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X9M 2400€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X10M 2550€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X11M 2700€

ORPHEE Bi-AMP 2X12M 2850€

Price list 2026

Power cable

TYRO POWER Connector Rhodium or Gold / cable 
2,5mm² Copper + schied / Only black finition / 2 
Meters  

150€

TYRO POWER 3 Meters 175€

TYRO POWER 4 Meters 200€

Syrinx POWER Connector Gold IEC15 ou IEC7 / 
cable 2,5mm² Copper + schied /  / 2 Meters / different
colors to choose / 2 Meters

210€

Syrinx POWER 3 Meters 245€

Syrinx POWER 4 Meters 280€

Syrinx POWER 5 Meters 315€

Syrinx POWER 6 Meters 350€

ORPHEE POWER 2,5 Connector FURUTECH 

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



Rhoduim / Cable 2,5mm² copper plated silver + 
shield/ different colors to choose / 2 Meters  

560€

Orphée Power 2,5 / 3 Meters 680€

Orphée Power 2,5 / 4 Meters 800€

Orphée Power 2,5 / 5 Meters 920€

Orphée Power 2,5 / 6 Meters 1040€

ORPHEE POWER 4 Connector FURUTECH 
Rhoduim / Cable 4mm² copper plated silver + shield/ 
different colors to choose / 2 Meters  

720€

Orphée Power 4 / 3 Meters 920€

Orphée Power 4 / 4 Meters 1120€

Orphée Power 4 / 5 Meters 1320€

Orphée Power 4 / 6 Meters                                              1520€

ORPHEE POWER 6 Connector FURUTECH 
Rhoduim / Cable 6mm² copper plated silver + shield / 
different colors to choose / 2 Meters

1300€

Orphée Power 6 / 3 Meters 1600€

Orphée Power 6 / 4 Meters 1900€

Orphée Power 6 / 5 Meters 2200€

Orphée Power 6 / 6 Meters 2500€

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



Price list 2026

Interconnect cable RCA

Product Description Price for a pair

TYRO LINK RCA Connector Gold / Cable copper / 
Only black finition / 2X1 Meters  

100€

TYRO LINK 2X2M 125€

TYRO LINK 2X3M 150€

SYRINX Link Connector Gold+lock / cable 
Copper/silver + schield /  different colors to choose / 2
X 1,23 Metres

200€

SYRINX Link 2X2M 225€

SYRINX Link 2X3M 275€

SYRINX Link 2X4M 325€

SYRINX Link 2X5M 375€

ORPHEE LINK RCA Connector Gold tellurium / cable
OCC Copper /  different colors to choose / 2 X 1,23 
Metres

500€

ORPHEE LINK 2X2M 585€

ORPHEE LINK 2X3M 755€

ORPHEE LINK 2X4M 925€

ORPHEE LINK 2X5M 1095€

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



Ground cable for Turnable

Product Description Price for a pair

Syrinx Ground Connector gold / cable copper plated 
silver / different colors to choose / 2 meters

40€

Price list 2026

Interconnect cable XLR

SYRINX LINK XLR Connector FURUTECH / Cable 
copper silver triple schield / coton / different colors to 
choose / 2X 1,23 Meters

460€

Syrinx LINK XLR 2M 500€

Syrinx LINK XLR 3M 580€

Syrinx LINK XLR 4M 660€

Syrinx LINK XLR 5M 740€

ORPHEE LINK XLR connector Furutech Roduim 
NCF / Cable copper/silvermultiple shield /  different 
colors to choose / 2X 1,5 Meters

1350€

ORPHEE LINK XLR 2X2m 1500€

ORPHEE LINK XLR 2X3m 1700€

ORPHEE LINK XLR 2X4m                                               1900€

ORPHEE LINK XLR 2X5m 2100€

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397



CABLES KIT

TYRO LINK 1M + HP 3M + POWER 2M GOLD OR
RHODIUM 

400€

SYRINX LINK RCA  1,23M + HP 3M + POWER 2M
IEC 15 OR IEC 7

720€

SYRINX KIT TURNABLE LINK RCA 1,23M + HP 3M +
POWER 2M IEC 15 ORIEC7

760€

 

Info : Raphaël Watelet +32 (0)485862394  - support@krmaudio.com
 TVA BE 0896 755 397


